
European Junior Championships
Thursday, February 27, 2020 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BERKTOLD Samuel AUT 205 05-06-2001
2 BIRO Alexander AUT 19 19-11-2001
3 FUCHS Julian AUT 332 29-03-2002
4 SCHUHMANN Jan AUT 197 05-07-2001
5 ALIEV Khalid AZE 208 30-08-2001
6 GULIYEV Barat AZE 112 30-04-2002
7 HASANOV Ruslan AZE 4 26-01-2001
8 SAFAROV Farrukh AZE 182 09-01-2001
9 APERS Matthew BEL 284 24-07-2002
10 HABRAN Maxime BEL 81 04-12-2000
11 GALABOV Yordan BUL 444 25-11-2002
12 MARKOTA Vedran CRO 215 02-02-2001
13 MIKODANIC Ivan CRO 08-08-2003
14 PEJIC Luka CRO 27-07-2002
15 TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP 288 15-04-2002
16 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 293 10-02-2003
17 OSICKA Adam CZE 53 22-10-2000
18 PAVLIK Matyas CZE 295 13-09-2000
19 SALZER Matej CZE 214 29-07-2001
20 CALDERON Diego ESP 75 14-05-2000
21 DE LOS MOZOS Javier ESP 133 20-11-2002
22 DE NO VELEZ Jaime ESP 141 09-07-2000
23 GONELL Gerard ESP 52 21-11-2000
24 BOBROV Ilian EST 102 07-11-2000
25 KIIROJA Jaron EST 101 06-06-2002
26 PRIIMAGI Henrik EST 420 17-01-2003
27 SEPP Tony EST 299 06-09-2000
28 JUTILA Julius FIN 207 31-07-2001
29 KUHTA Marko FIN 04-04-2003
30 PIRHONEN Petri FIN 399 18-03-2002
31 SANI Ville FIN 11-06-2003
32 GUILLEMIN Pierre FRA 67 23-02-2001
33 JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick FRA 25 08-05-2001
34 LE BERRE Gaetan FRA 45 13-04-2001
35 MESSIEN Alexis FRA 24 17-09-2001
36 ANDREWS Benjamin GBR 90 02-07-2001
37 CALIPA Aurelio GBR 292 28-06-2002
38 JEAL James GBR 185 16-05-2002
39 SHEPHERD Billy GBR 194 04-08-2000
40 PAVLENISHVILI David George GEO 12-10-2004
41 BONGARD Louis GER 58 26-11-2000
42 MUELLER Dean GER 140 07-10-2000
43 VELTRUP Paul GER 8 06-03-2001
44 WECKERLE Tobias GER 21 12-01-2000
45 KAMBESELES Jack Michael GRE 624 22-05-2002
46 KAMBESELES Peter George GRE 334 22-05-2002
47 KESKINIDIS Ioannis GRE 590 07-12-2001
48 THEODORIS Evangelos GRE 667 08-03-2003
49 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN 83 04-09-2002
50 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 100 10-12-2002
51 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN 132 13-03-2002
52 UJVARI Andras HUN 134 20-01-2001
53 COHEN Yonatan ISR 80 05-06-2003
54 PAZ Guy ISR 289 05-06-2002
55 TAVOR Itamar ISR 347 02-10-2002
56 YARINOVSKY Tomer ISR 167 11-01-2001
57 ARMALEO Filippo ITA 17 10-01-2002
58 DI VEROLI Davide ITA 2 18-08-2001
59 GAETANI Giulio ITA 1 24-07-2000
60 PIATTI Enrico ITA 3 26-02-2002
61 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 378 17-09-2003
62 NIKULIN Dmitry LAT 602 23-03-2003
63 KALININAS Leonardas LTU 122 12-08-2000
64 RYNKEVIC Alan LTU 441 10-09-2002
65 ASSMANN Timothy NED 335 25-07-2002
66 DERKSEN Ruben NED 137 15-06-2000
67 ROUBAILO Niels NED 195 04-11-2003
68 VAN ROOIJ Kevin NED 422 16-07-2002
69 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR 190 25-07-2001



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 EEG Svend Markus NOR 389 26-09-2000
71 GEITUNG Tomas NOR 121 27-07-2000
72 STRAUMOY Truls NOR 174 19-09-2000
73 KALUZINSKI Tomasz POL 85 11-01-2001
74 NOGANOWICZ Karol POL 171 17-10-2001
75 SOCHA Jan POL 77 02-04-2002
76 SZURLEJ Bartlomiej POL 60 19-09-2000
77 CRACIUN Razvan ROU 585 23-05-2001
78 OROIAN Alex ROU 31 09-01-2000
79 STOICA Alexandru ROU 08-08-2003
80 SURDUCAN Tudor ROU 375 23-12-2002
81 GANIN Igor RUS 16 25-01-2000
82 LOMAGA Egor RUS 18 09-01-2002
83 SHVELIDZE Dmitrii RUS 15 12-11-2001
84 TOLASOV Artur RUS 23 21-09-2002
85 GOLOB Lan SLO 606 18-02-2002
86 GRUBAR Timon SLO 04-02-2005
87 MLAKAR Luka SLO 613 30-03-2002
88 STEBLAJ Dominik SLO 451 28-04-2000
89 RISTIC Ognjen SRB 336 28-02-2002
90 SEHIC Boris SRB 193 02-01-2002
91 ERBETTA Diego SUI 146 30-05-2002
92 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 110 15-03-2002
93 HAURI Ian SUI 63 10-06-2002
94 ZYBACH Lenny SUI 131 21-12-2001
95 KELLY Christopher SWE 300 28-01-2003
96 CAN Baris TUR 642 24-05-2001
97 CIKA Doruk TUR 206 10-11-2001
98 EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR 84 07-12-2001
99 TEZCAN Mehmet TUR 349 05-05-2000
100 DERKACH Andriy UKR 79 29-12-2001
101 KOSHMAN Nikita UKR 78 22-06-2002
102 KUBLITSKIY Mykhailo UKR 127 20-02-2003
103 OPANASENKO Andrii UKR 118 04-06-2003



15 pools
2 pools of 6 and 13 pools of 7
78 (75.73% of 103) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 GAETANI Giulio ITA 1
2 DI VEROLI Davide ITA 2
3 PIATTI Enrico ITA 3
4 HASANOV Ruslan AZE 4
5 VELTRUP Paul GER 8
6 SHVELIDZE Dmitrii RUS 15
7 GANIN Igor RUS 16
8 ARMALEO Filippo ITA 17
9 LOMAGA Egor RUS 18
10 BIRO Alexander AUT 19
11 WECKERLE Tobias GER 21
12 TOLASOV Artur RUS 23
13 MESSIEN Alexis FRA 24
14 JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick FRA 25
15 OROIAN Alex ROU 31
16 LE BERRE Gaetan FRA 45
17 GONELL Gerard ESP 52
18 OSICKA Adam CZE 53
19 BONGARD Louis GER 58
20 SZURLEJ Bartlomiej POL 60
21 HAURI Ian SUI 63
22 GUILLEMIN Pierre FRA 67
23 CALDERON Diego ESP 75
24 SOCHA Jan POL 77
25 KOSHMAN Nikita UKR 78
26 DERKACH Andriy UKR 79
27 COHEN Yonatan ISR 80
28 HABRAN Maxime BEL 81
29 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN 83
30 EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR 84
31 KALUZINSKI Tomasz POL 85
32 ANDREWS Benjamin GBR 90
33 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 100
34 KIIROJA Jaron EST 101
35 BOBROV Ilian EST 102
36 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 110
37 GULIYEV Barat AZE 112
38 OPANASENKO Andrii UKR 118
39 GEITUNG Tomas NOR 121
40 KALININAS Leonardas LTU 122
41 KUBLITSKIY Mykhailo UKR 127
42 ZYBACH Lenny SUI 131
43 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN 132
44 DE LOS MOZOS Javier ESP 133
45 UJVARI Andras HUN 134
46 DERKSEN Ruben NED 137
47 MUELLER Dean GER 140
48 DE NO VELEZ Jaime ESP 141
49 ERBETTA Diego SUI 146
50 YARINOVSKY Tomer ISR 167
51 NOGANOWICZ Karol POL 171
52 STRAUMOY Truls NOR 174
53 SAFAROV Farrukh AZE 182
54 JEAL James GBR 185
55 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR 190
56 SEHIC Boris SRB 193
57 SHEPHERD Billy GBR 194
58 ROUBAILO Niels NED 195
59 SCHUHMANN Jan AUT 197
60 BERKTOLD Samuel AUT 205
61 CIKA Doruk TUR 206
62 JUTILA Julius FIN 207
63 ALIEV Khalid AZE 208
64 SALZER Matej CZE 214
65 MARKOTA Vedran CRO 215
66 APERS Matthew BEL 284
67 TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP 288
68 PAZ Guy ISR 289



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 CALIPA Aurelio GBR 292
70 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 293
71 PAVLIK Matyas CZE 295
72 SEPP Tony EST 299
73 KELLY Christopher SWE 300
74 FUCHS Julian AUT 332
75 KAMBESELES Peter George GRE 334
76 ASSMANN Timothy NED 335
77 RISTIC Ognjen SRB 336
78 TAVOR Itamar ISR 347
79 TEZCAN Mehmet TUR 349
80 SURDUCAN Tudor ROU 375
81 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 378
82 EEG Svend Markus NOR 389
83 PIRHONEN Petri FIN 399
84 PRIIMAGI Henrik EST 420
85 VAN ROOIJ Kevin NED 422
86 RYNKEVIC Alan LTU 441
87 GALABOV Yordan BUL 444
88 STEBLAJ Dominik SLO 451
89 CRACIUN Razvan ROU 585
90 KESKINIDIS Ioannis GRE 590
91 NIKULIN Dmitry LAT 602
92 GOLOB Lan SLO 606
93 MLAKAR Luka SLO 613
94 KAMBESELES Jack Michael GRE 624
95 CAN Baris TUR 642
96 THEODORIS Evangelos GRE 667
97 PAVLENISHVILI David George GEO
98 KUHTA Marko FIN
99 SANI Ville FIN
100 PEJIC Luka CRO
101 GRUBAR Timon SLO
102 MIKODANIC Ivan CRO
103 STOICA Alexandru ROU
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Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):
APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

GAETANI Giulio ITA

EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR

NIKULIN Dmitry LAT

JUTILA Julius FIN

KESKINIDIS Ioannis GRE

BERKTOLD Samuel AUT

KALUZINSKI Tomasz POL

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):
KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI)

SCHUHMANN Jan AUT

DI VEROLI Davide ITA

HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN

GOLOB Lan SLO

ANDREWS Benjamin GBR

CRACIUN Razvan ROU

CIKA Doruk TUR

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):
FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)
BUNTJELIC Zoran (CRO)

PIATTI Enrico ITA

KAMBESELES Jack Michael GRE

ALIEV Khalid AZE

STEBLAJ Dominik SLO

ROUBAILO Niels NED

HABRAN Maxime BEL

KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

MLAKAR Luka SLO

SALZER Matej CZE

SHEPHERD Billy GBR

GALABOV Yordan BUL

KIIROJA Jaron EST

HASANOV Ruslan AZE

COHEN Yonatan ISR

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

DUL Michal (POL)

MARKOTA Vedran CRO

DERKACH Andriy UKR

CAN Baris TUR

BOBROV Ilian EST

VELTRUP Paul GER

SEHIC Boris SRB

RYNKEVIC Alan LTU

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

VAN ROOIJ Kevin NED

DAHLBO Benjamin NOR

SHVELIDZE Dmitrii RUS

FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI

THEODORIS Evangelos GRE

KOSHMAN Nikita UKR

APERS Matthew BEL



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

EEG Svend Markus NOR

SOCHA Jan POL

GANIN Igor RUS

JEAL James GBR

TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP

GULIYEV Barat AZE

MIKODANIC Ivan CRO

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):
TOBIAS Simona (SLO)

MIJATOVIC Bojan (CRO)

CALDERON Diego ESP

KUHTA Marko FIN

OPANASENKO Andrii UKR

PAZ Guy ISR

PRIIMAGI Henrik EST

ARMALEO Filippo ITA

STRAUMOY Truls NOR

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

GEITUNG Tomas NOR

CALIPA Aurelio GBR

GUILLEMIN Pierre FRA

SAFAROV Farrukh AZE

PIRHONEN Petri FIN

PEJIC Luka CRO

LOMAGA Egor RUS



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

POLJAK Ante (CRO)

KALININAS Leonardas LTU

SANI Ville FIN

HAURI Ian SUI

COUFAL Frantisek CZE

BIRO Alexander AUT

CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT

NOGANOWICZ Karol POL

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

KUBLITSKIY Mykhailo UKR

SZURLEJ Bartlomiej POL

WECKERLE Tobias GER

GRUBAR Timon SLO

ERBETTA Diego SUI

PAVLIK Matyas CZE

SURDUCAN Tudor ROU

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)

ZYBACH Lenny SUI

TOLASOV Artur RUS

TEZCAN Mehmet TUR

SEPP Tony EST

BONGARD Louis GER

YARINOVSKY Tomer ISR

STOICA Alexandru ROU



Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

KELLY Christopher SWE

MESSIEN Alexis FRA

DE NO VELEZ Jaime ESP

OSICKA Adam CZE

OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN

TAVOR Itamar ISR

PAVLENISHVILI David George GEO

Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

STEACY Sarah (IRL)

GONELL Gerard ESP

UJVARI Andras HUN

ASSMANN Timothy NED

JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick FRA

MUELLER Dean GER

FUCHS Julian AUT

Strip 19

09:00

Referee(s):

DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

DE LOS MOZOS Javier ESP

RISTIC Ognjen SRB

OROIAN Alex ROU

LE BERRE Gaetan FRA

DERKSEN Ruben NED

KAMBESELES Peter George GRE
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 HASANOV Ruslan AZE 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
2 SOCHA Jan POL 6 1.00 30 19 +11 Advanced
3 BERKTOLD Samuel AUT 6 1.00 29 20 +9 Advanced
4 CALDERON Diego ESP 5 0.83 26 7 +19 Advanced
5 GANIN Igor RUS 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
6 DI VEROLI Davide ITA 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
7 LOMAGA Egor RUS 5 0.83 27 12 +15 Advanced
8 WECKERLE Tobias GER 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
9 ARMALEO Filippo ITA 5 0.83 26 12 +14 Advanced
10 ALIEV Khalid AZE 5 0.83 27 14 +13 Advanced
11 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
12 GEITUNG Tomas NOR 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
13 TOLASOV Artur RUS 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
14 DERKACH Andriy UKR 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
15 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
16T SAFAROV Farrukh AZE 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
16T BIRO Alexander AUT 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
18 SCHUHMANN Jan AUT 5 0.83 28 20 +8 Advanced
19 SHVELIDZE Dmitrii RUS 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
20 OSICKA Adam CZE 5 0.83 25 17 +8 Advanced
21 BONGARD Louis GER 5 0.83 25 19 +6 Advanced
22 KALININAS Leonardas LTU 5 0.83 25 20 +5 Advanced
23 JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick FRA 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
24 UJVARI Andras HUN 4 0.80 22 13 +9 Advanced
25 DE LOS MOZOS Javier ESP 4 0.80 21 18 +3 Advanced
26 COHEN Yonatan ISR 4 0.67 26 15 +11 Advanced
27 KALUZINSKI Tomasz POL 4 0.67 28 18 +10 Advanced
28 THEODORIS Evangelos GRE 4 0.67 28 19 +9 Advanced
29 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
30T BOBROV Ilian EST 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
30T KOSHMAN Nikita UKR 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
32 PIATTI Enrico ITA 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
33 JEAL James GBR 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
34 MARKOTA Vedran CRO 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
35 CAN Baris TUR 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
36 ANDREWS Benjamin GBR 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
37T ERBETTA Diego SUI 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
37T MESSIEN Alexis FRA 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
39T SZURLEJ Bartlomiej POL 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
39T OPANASENKO Andrii UKR 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
41 SALZER Matej CZE 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
42 HABRAN Maxime BEL 4 0.67 23 23 0 Advanced
43 RISTIC Ognjen SRB 3 0.60 23 20 +3 Advanced
44 LE BERRE Gaetan FRA 3 0.60 21 18 +3 Advanced
45 OROIAN Alex ROU 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
46 FUCHS Julian AUT 3 0.60 18 19 -1 Advanced
47 SEPP Tony EST 3 0.50 27 19 +8 Advanced
48 JUTILA Julius FIN 3 0.50 25 20 +5 Advanced
49 GULIYEV Barat AZE 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
50 GAETANI Giulio ITA 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
51 HAURI Ian SUI 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
52 VELTRUP Paul GER 3 0.50 18 19 -1 Advanced
53 DE NO VELEZ Jaime ESP 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
54 YARINOVSKY Tomer ISR 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
55 GRUBAR Timon SLO 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
56 NOGANOWICZ Karol POL 3 0.50 22 26 -4 Advanced
57 STRAUMOY Truls NOR 3 0.50 20 24 -4 Advanced
58 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR 3 0.50 17 23 -6 Advanced
59 DERKSEN Ruben NED 2 0.40 22 23 -1 Advanced
60 GONELL Gerard ESP 2 0.40 18 21 -3 Advanced
61 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 2 0.33 23 21 +2 Advanced
62 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 2 0.33 23 24 -1 Advanced
63 TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP 2 0.33 20 22 -2 Advanced
64T CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
64T GALABOV Yordan BUL 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
66 KELLY Christopher SWE 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
67T SHEPHERD Billy GBR 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
67T KIIROJA Jaron EST 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 KAMBESELES Jack Michael GRE 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
70 STOICA Alexandru ROU 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced
71 KUBLITSKIY Mykhailo UKR 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
72 PAVLIK Matyas CZE 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
73T EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
73T CALIPA Aurelio GBR 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
75 PEJIC Luka CRO 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
76 CRACIUN Razvan ROU 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Advanced
77 PRIIMAGI Henrik EST 2 0.33 20 28 -8 Advanced
78T APERS Matthew BEL 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Advanced
78T TEZCAN Mehmet TUR 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Advanced
80 NIKULIN Dmitry LAT 2 0.33 15 24 -9 Eliminated
81 PAZ Guy ISR 2 0.33 18 28 -10 Eliminated
82 MUELLER Dean GER 1 0.20 17 23 -6 Eliminated
83 ASSMANN Timothy NED 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
84 ROUBAILO Niels NED 1 0.17 19 24 -5 Eliminated
85 TAVOR Itamar ISR 1 0.17 19 26 -7 Eliminated
86 SURDUCAN Tudor ROU 1 0.17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
87 SANI Ville FIN 1 0.17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
88T VAN ROOIJ Kevin NED 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
88T PAVLENISHVILI David George GEO 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
90 GUILLEMIN Pierre FRA 1 0.17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
91 ZYBACH Lenny SUI 1 0.17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
92 KESKINIDIS Ioannis GRE 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
93 CIKA Doruk TUR 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
94 EEG Svend Markus NOR 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
95 PIRHONEN Petri FIN 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
96 RYNKEVIC Alan LTU 1 0.17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
97 MLAKAR Luka SLO 1 0.17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
98 KAMBESELES Peter George GRE 0 0.00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
99 SEHIC Boris SRB 0 0.00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
100 KUHTA Marko FIN 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
101T GOLOB Lan SLO 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
101T MIKODANIC Ivan CRO 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
103 STEBLAJ Dominik SLO 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
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European Junior Championships
Thursday, February 27, 2020 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 LOMAGA Egor RUS 09-01-2002
2 ARMALEO Filippo ITA 10-01-2002
3T SHVELIDZE Dmitrii RUS 12-11-2001
3T MESSIEN Alexis FRA 17-09-2001
5 DI VEROLI Davide ITA 18-08-2001
6 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN 13-03-2002
7 BIRO Alexander AUT 19-11-2001
8 ANDREWS Benjamin GBR 02-07-2001
9 HASANOV Ruslan AZE 26-01-2001
10 WECKERLE Tobias GER 12-01-2000
11 OSICKA Adam CZE 22-10-2000
12 KALININAS Leonardas LTU 12-08-2000
13 JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick FRA 08-05-2001
14 BOBROV Ilian EST 07-11-2000
15 DE NO VELEZ Jaime ESP 09-07-2000
16 KELLY Christopher SWE 28-01-2003
17 BERKTOLD Samuel AUT 05-06-2001
18 CALDERON Diego ESP 14-05-2000
19 GANIN Igor RUS 25-01-2000
20 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 10-12-2002
21 TOLASOV Artur RUS 21-09-2002
22 SAFAROV Farrukh AZE 09-01-2001
23 SCHUHMANN Jan AUT 05-07-2001
24 UJVARI Andras HUN 20-01-2001
25 COHEN Yonatan ISR 05-06-2003
26 KALUZINSKI Tomasz POL 11-01-2001
27 KOSHMAN Nikita UKR 22-06-2002
28 PIATTI Enrico ITA 26-02-2002
29 OPANASENKO Andrii UKR 04-06-2003
30 LE BERRE Gaetan FRA 13-04-2001
31 HAURI Ian SUI 10-06-2002
32 EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR 07-12-2001
33 SOCHA Jan POL 02-04-2002
34 ALIEV Khalid AZE 30-08-2001
35 GEITUNG Tomas NOR 27-07-2000
36 DERKACH Andriy UKR 29-12-2001
37 BONGARD Louis GER 26-11-2000
38 DE LOS MOZOS Javier ESP 20-11-2002
39 THEODORIS Evangelos GRE 08-03-2003
40 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN 04-09-2002
41 JEAL James GBR 16-05-2002
42 MARKOTA Vedran CRO 02-02-2001
43 CAN Baris TUR 24-05-2001
44 ERBETTA Diego SUI 30-05-2002
45 SZURLEJ Bartlomiej POL 19-09-2000
46 SALZER Matej CZE 29-07-2001
47 HABRAN Maxime BEL 04-12-2000
48 RISTIC Ognjen SRB 28-02-2002
49 OROIAN Alex ROU 09-01-2000
50 FUCHS Julian AUT 29-03-2002
51 SEPP Tony EST 06-09-2000
52 JUTILA Julius FIN 31-07-2001
53 GULIYEV Barat AZE 30-04-2002
54 VELTRUP Paul GER 06-03-2001
55 NOGANOWICZ Karol POL 17-10-2001
56 DERKSEN Ruben NED 15-06-2000
57 GONELL Gerard ESP 21-11-2000
58 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 10-02-2003
59 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 15-03-2002
60 GALABOV Yordan BUL 25-11-2002
61 KUBLITSKIY Mykhailo UKR 20-02-2003
62 PAVLIK Matyas CZE 13-09-2000
63 PEJIC Luka CRO 27-07-2002
64 APERS Matthew BEL 24-07-2002
65 GAETANI Giulio ITA 24-07-2000
66 YARINOVSKY Tomer ISR 11-01-2001
67 GRUBAR Timon SLO 04-02-2005
68 STRAUMOY Truls NOR 19-09-2000



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR 25-07-2001
70 TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP 15-04-2002
71 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 17-09-2003
72T SHEPHERD Billy GBR 04-08-2000
72T KIIROJA Jaron EST 06-06-2002
74 KAMBESELES Jack Michael GRE 22-05-2002
75 STOICA Alexandru ROU 08-08-2003
76 CALIPA Aurelio GBR 28-06-2002
77 CRACIUN Razvan ROU 23-05-2001
78 PRIIMAGI Henrik EST 17-01-2003
79 TEZCAN Mehmet TUR 05-05-2000
80 NIKULIN Dmitry LAT 23-03-2003
81 PAZ Guy ISR 05-06-2002
82 MUELLER Dean GER 07-10-2000
83 ASSMANN Timothy NED 25-07-2002
84 ROUBAILO Niels NED 04-11-2003
85 TAVOR Itamar ISR 02-10-2002
86 SURDUCAN Tudor ROU 23-12-2002
87 SANI Ville FIN 11-06-2003
88T VAN ROOIJ Kevin NED 16-07-2002
88T PAVLENISHVILI David George GEO 12-10-2004
90 GUILLEMIN Pierre FRA 23-02-2001
91 ZYBACH Lenny SUI 21-12-2001
92 KESKINIDIS Ioannis GRE 07-12-2001
93 CIKA Doruk TUR 10-11-2001
94 EEG Svend Markus NOR 26-09-2000
95 PIRHONEN Petri FIN 18-03-2002
96 RYNKEVIC Alan LTU 10-09-2002
97 MLAKAR Luka SLO 30-03-2002
98 KAMBESELES Peter George GRE 22-05-2002
99 SEHIC Boris SRB 02-01-2002
100 KUHTA Marko FIN 04-04-2003
101T GOLOB Lan SLO 18-02-2002
101T MIKODANIC Ivan CRO 08-08-2003
103 STEBLAJ Dominik SLO 28-04-2000



European Junior Championships
Thursday, February 27, 2020 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ACEVEDO Pablo ESP B 01101977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
APTSIAURI Tatia GEO B 12071991002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
BUNTJELIC Zoran CRO B 02031970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Ref: 1
CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre SUI B 03021987002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DELATTRE Jeffrey BEL B 26011986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
DUL Michal POL B 22091985007 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
FIDANOV Kristian BUL B 26041994002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 2
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios GRE B 14061970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 21011971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN B 24011996004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB B 08041986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
MIJATOVIC Bojan CRO B 08121969000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B 21111979000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
PALCINSKAS Mindaugas LTU B 19101974001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
PASCUCCI Martina ITA B 25061990002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
POLJAK Ante CRO B 27011976000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR B 22011986010 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1
STEACY Sarah IRL B 03061985001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
TOBIAS Simona SLO B 26051987002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1


